
8. Theo Bickel und Manfred Wunderli Ged.-Turnier

Ziegelhausen, 21.05.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Angelo Baumgärtner KSV Malsch
SS 7:0

52
1:49

03
4:00

14
 1  6 12 5.III

2 Hendrik Hiemenz ASV Dieburg
0:48

01
1:01

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Mujeb Ashuri ASV Daxlanden
TÜ 9:0

44
SS 4:0

51
 2  9 13 1.I

4 Maiko Bartmann KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
1:09

03
TÜ 10:0

42
PS 5:5

31
 2  7 15 4.II

Pool B

1 Janis Heinzelbecker SV Weingarten
TÜ 8:0

42
4:00

13 Fr
 1  5  9 3.II

2 Artur Yakovlev ASV Karthause
1:06

01 Fr
0:51

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Yannick Mades SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
Fr

TÜ 10:1

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8 20 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Angelo Baumgärtner - Maiko Bartmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Artur Yakovlev - Yannick Mades

1-Fr Janis Heinzelbecker (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Angelo Baumgärtner KSV Malsch 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Artur Yakovlev ASV Karthause 0 6.01:25

Pool A 4 Maiko Bartmann KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach 0 4.00:29

Pool B 1 Janis Heinzelbecker SV Weingarten 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 3 Mujeb Ashuri ASV Daxlanden 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 3 Yannick Mades SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 0 2.02:14
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